Hearings Division Staff Listing 2/18/2026
	Administration
	
	
	

	Senior Appeals Officer
	Denise McKay, Esq.
	(702) 486-2535
	denise.mckay@admin.nv.gov

	Legal Office Manager
	Lino Jasso
	(702) 486-3409
	ljasso@admin.nv.gov

	Hearing Office, Las Vegas
	
	
	

	Hearings Front Desk
	Andy Cardenas-Cruz
	(702) 486-2525
	mstedman@admin.nv.gov

	Scheduling/Supervisor
	Monica Medina
	(702) 486-2968
	mmedina@admin.nv.gov

	Carl Knauff
	Eddie Marroquin
	(702) 486-2965
	emarroquin@admin.nv.gov

	Alisa Reed
	Kassandra Bermudez
	(702) 486-2615
	kbermudez@admin.nv.gov

	Rima Al-Zaabi
	Yasmine Mohamed
	(702) 486-4052
	y.mohamed@admin.nv.gov

	Rebecca Salazar
	Alma Bustamante
	(702) 486-2967
	abustamante1@admin.nv.gov

	Rosalyn Jackson
	Wendy Castro
	(702) 486-2538
	wcastro@admin.nv.gov

	Sarah Scheppers
	Alexis Smith
	(702) 486-2927
	ansmith@admin.nv.gov 

	Tracey Hagan
	Victoria Hill
	(702) 486-2557
	victoria.hill@admin.nv.gov

	Appeals Office, Las Vegas
	Assistant Name
	Phone #
	E-mail Address

	Appeals Front Desk
	Matt Stedman
	(702) 486-2527
	mstedman@admin.nv.gov

	Scheduling
	Jillian Castillo
	(702) 486-2537
	jcastillo1@admin.nv.gov

	Supervisor/Record on Appeal
	Violeta Martinez
	(702) 486-2534
	vmartinez@admin.nv.gov

	Charles York, Esq.
	Estela Pinedo
	(702) 486-2540
	epinedo@admin.nv.gov

	Denise McKay, Esq.
	Violeta Martinez
	(702) 486-2734
	vmartinez@admin.nv.gov

	Tara Adams, Esq.
	Emilie Elizalde
	(702) 486-2964
	e.elizalde@admin.nv.gov

	Georganne Bradley, Esq.
	Brigitte Calderon
	(702) 486-2632
	bcalderon@admin.nv.gov

	Greg Krohn, Esq.
	Dan Baiza
	(702) 486-2657
	baiza@admin.nv.gov

	Janette Reyes-Speer, Esq.
	Erick Alamo-Villalba
	(702) 486-2532
	alamo.villalba@admin.nv.gov

	Jennifer Leonescu, Esq.
	Melva Mendoza
	(702) 486-4049
	mmendoza@admin.nv.gov

	John Kelleher, Esq.
	Alicia Troy
	(702) 486-2533
	aliciatroy@admin.nv.gov

	Mark Karris, Esq.
	Jeremy Owens
	(702) 486-2610
	jowens1@admin.nv.gov

	Robin Chase, Esq.
	Jacqueline Smith
	(702) 486-2966
	jasmith@admin.nv.gov 

	Hearings Office, Carson City
	Assistant Name
	Phone #
	

	Hearings Front Desk
	Cindi Fuller
	(775) 687-8440
	cindi.fuller@admin.nv.gov

	Jason Luis
	Lisa Anderson
	(775) 687-8440
	lisaanderson@admin.nv.gov

	Spring Dykstra
	Dawn Wholey
	(775) 687-8440
	dawnwholey@admin.nv.gov

	Appeals Office, Carson City
	Assistant Name
	Phone #
	E-mail Address

	Jim McCarty, Esq.
	Tasha Eaton
	(775) 687-8420
	teaton@admin.nv.gov

	Edward Oueilhe, Esq.
	Brandy Fuller
	(775) 687-8420
	bfuller@admin.nv.gov

	Todd Eikelberger, Esq.
	Edward Goenne
	(775) 687-8420
	egoenne@admin.nv.gov 




